Western® Law

Admissions & Recruitment Office
Diversity Survey Results — Comparing Fall 2017, 2018 & 2019
Classes of 2020, 2021 & 2022

*Some totals do not add up to 100% because percentages were rounded to whole numbers and values <1% were not included.
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Ethnicity
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*Mixed Ethnicity (2 or more of those listed) was not tracked for 2020 & 2021.

The terms used are based on the Canada Census:

> West Asian defined as Iranian, Afghan, etc.

> Southeast Asian defined as Vietnamese, Cambodian, Laotian, Thai, etc.
> South Asian defined as East Indian, Pakistani, Sri Lankan, etc.



Religious Affiliation
34%

33%/33%

25‘V26/0
0%
10% 12%
5 2%
10%10%
0,
55, 7% 5% 6%746%
4% 4% ° 29 °
1% 3% [
2 il 1 = I
0
Athiest Buddhist Christian  Hindu Jewish Muslim Sikh No Other Prefer
religion not to

answer

H2020 m2021 m2022

*Even if you are not practising that religion.

Language Fluency
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Defined based on population:

Large city: > 500,000
Medium city: 100,000 < 500,000
Small city: 20,000 to < 100,000

Town: 1,000 to < 20,000

Hamlet or village: < 1,000



Primary Household Income
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“Primary” defined as the home in which you were raised. The terms “low,” “middle,” and “high” were not defined.
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First Generation Student
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Defined as a student whose parents have not enrolled in any post-secondary studies (college or university) either part-time
or full-time, in or outside of Canada, at any time.

First to Attend Law School in Nuclear Family
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Raised in a Single-Parent Household
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Defined as living in a household for 9 or more years of childhood headed by a parent who was widowed, separated,

divorced, or unmarried, and did not remarry or live in a common-law relationship.
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Highest Level of Education Attained by Parent 1
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*2020 and 2021 question referred to father

Highest Level of Education Attained by Parent 2
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*2020 and 2021 question referred to mother



